TOWNSHROF MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY
SOUTH Building Department
Chief Building Official
June 2020

Building Permit statistics report for June 2020 with a comparison to June 2019 as
follows:

Permits Permits Issued 2020 Same Period 2019 Difference
June YTD June YTD June YTD

Residential
Total Units 4 27 5 33 -1 -6
Single 4 20 4 28 0 -8
Semi 0 5 0 2 0 3
Rowhouse 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apartment 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additions/Renos 4 11 9 32 -5 -21
Accessory Bldgs 9 16 5 22 4 -6
Commercial 0 0 0 0 0 0
Add/Reno/Access 0 0 0 2 0 -2
Industrial 1 1 0 0 1 1
Add/Reno/Access 0 0 0 1 0 -1
Institutional 0 0 0 0 0 0
Add/Reno/Access 0 0 0 1 0 -1
Demolition 0 0 1 4 -1 -4
Pools 3 5 1 5 2 0
Other 2 5 1 4 1 1
(Farm/Tent/Solar)

TOTAL 23 63 21 101 2 -38

Total Construction Value
Month $2,042,355.00 $1,815,744.00 $226,611.00
YTD $8,826,903.00 $11,249,168.00 $(2,422,265.00)




=< TONDEHIPOF

SOUTH

STORMONT

Closed Building Permit Summary Report June 2020

Permit Number

Issue

Work Description

Construction

2020-008

2020-006

2019-202

2019-200

2019-107

2019-106

2019-100

2019-020

2014-243

Date
2020-02-05

2020-01-27

2019-12-19

2020-06-12

2019-07-23

2019-07-23

2019-06-12

2019-03-15

2015-01-07

Total Permits Closed
Total Construction Value

17626 MCPHAIL RD

605 DAISY ST

47 FOREST HILL RD

17345 MYERS RD

5439 COUNTY RD 12

5439 COUNTY RD 12

1 MATTHEW KIERAN

CRES

16056 LOSEY RD

21 PENNY LANE

SUNROOM ADDITION TO SINGLE
DETACHED DWELLING

ENCLOSING COVERED PORCH/CLADDING
RENOVATION

SCREENED PORCH ADDITION TO SINGLE
DETACHED DWELLING

SELF-SERVICE STORAGE BUILDING
DETACHED GARAGE
SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING (1 UNIT)

SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING
W/ATTACHED GARAGE (1 UNIT)

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING W/ATTACHED
GARAGE (1 UNIT)

SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING WITH
ATTACHED GARAGE

Value

S
7,000

S
25,000

S
40,000

S
65,000

S
21,363

S
200,000

S
365,000

S
350,000

S
300,000

9
$ 1,373,363



