

Building Permit statistics report for June 2020 with a comparison to June 2019 as follows:

Permits	Permits Issued 2020		Same Period 2019		Difference				
	June	YTD	June	YTD	June	YTD			
Residential									
Total Units	4	27	5	33	-1	-6			
Single	4	20	4	28	0	-8			
Semi	0	5	0	2	0	3			
Rowhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Apartment	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Additions/Renos	4	11	9	32	-5	-21			
Accessory Bldgs	9	16	5	22	4	-6			
Commercial	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Add/Reno/Access	0	0	0	2	0	-2			
Industrial	1	1	0	0	1	1			
Add/Reno/Access	0	0	0	1	0	-1			
Institutional	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Add/Reno/Access	0	0	0	1	0	-1			
Demolition	0	0	1	4	-1	-4			
Pools	3	5	1	5	2	0			
Other (Farm/Tent/Solar)	2	5	1	4	1	1			
TOTAL	23	63	21	101	2	-38			
Total Construction Value									
Month	\$2,042,355.00		\$1,815,744.00		\$226,611.00				
YTD	\$8,826,903.00		\$11,249,168.00		\$(2,422,265.00)				



Closed Building Permit Summary Report June 2020

Permit Number	Issue Date	Address	Work Description	Constru Value	iction
2020-008	2020-02-05	17626 MCPHAIL RD	SUNROOM ADDITION TO SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING	\$ 7,000	
2020-006	2020-01-27	605 DAISY ST	ENCLOSING COVERED PORCH/CLADDING RENOVATION	\$ 25,000	
2019-202	2019-12-19	47 FOREST HILL RD	SCREENED PORCH ADDITION TO SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING	\$ 40,000	
2019-200	2020-06-12	17345 MYERS RD	SELF-SERVICE STORAGE BUILDING	\$ 65,000	
2019-107	2019-07-23	5439 COUNTY RD 12	DETACHED GARAGE	\$ 21,363	
2019-106	2019-07-23	5439 COUNTY RD 12	SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING (1 UNIT)	\$ 200,000	
2019-100	2019-06-12	1 MATTHEW KIERAN CRES	SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING W/ATTACHED GARAGE (1 UNIT)	\$ 365,000	
2019-020	2019-03-15	16056 LOSEY RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING W/ATTACHED GARAGE (1 UNIT)	\$ 350,000	
2014-243	2015-01-07	21 PENNY LANE	SINGLE DETACHED DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE	\$ 300,000	
Total Permits Clo		9			
Total Construction	\$	1,373,363			